Position

Public Defender

Assist Public Defender
Chief Defense Attorney
Chief Defense Attorney
Chief Defense Attorney
Chief Defense Attorney
Senior Defense Attorney
Senior Defense Attorney
Senior Defense Attorney
Senior Defense Attorney
Senior Defense Attorney
Senior Defense Attorney
Senior Defense Attorney
Chief Defense Attorney
Senior Defense Attorney
Senior Defense Attorney
Defense Attorney IV
Senior Defense Attorney
Senior Defense Attorney
Senior Defense Attorney
Senior Defense Attorney
Defense Attorney IV
Senior Defense Attorney
Defense Attorney IV
Senior Defense Attorney

Defense Attorney IV

Chief Defense Investigator

Defense Attorney IV
Defense Attorney IV
Defense Attorney IV

Other Positions Held County

Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County

Fresno County

Department

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Total Wages

$187,659
$167,914
$156,473
$152,656
$152,656
$152,656
$145,312
$144,508
$144,508
$144,508
$141,468
$139,204
$136,718
$136,711
$136,164
$134,764
$129,324
$125,304
$117,837
$116,842
$113,099
$110,044
$109,794
$109,342
$108,668
$105,411
$103,700
$103,066
$101,272
$101,272

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$93,749
$84,979
$82,968
$80,245
$80,163
$67,106
$76,528
$75,427
$77,946
$77,288
$76,572
$72,638
$73,765
$70,163
$72,412
$74,499
$66,227
$67,227
$52,150
$64,086
$58,599
$50,350
$54,224
$54,026
$51,664
$54,223
$58,774
$51,396
$50,659
$50,659



Defense Attorney IV
Defense Attorney IV
Defense Attorney IV
Defense Attorney IV
Defense Attorney IV
Defense Attorney IV
Defense Attorney IV
Defense Attorney IV
Defense Attorney IV
Defense Attorney llI
Defense Attorney IV
Defense Attorney llI
Defense Attorney llI
Senior Defense Investigator
Defense Attorney llI
Defense Attorney llI
Defense Investigator |l
Senior Defense Investigator
Defense Investigator |l
Defense Attorney llI
Defense Attorney llI
Defense Attorney |I
Defense Attorney |I
Defense Attorney llI
Defense Attorney |I
Defense Attorney |I
Defense Attorney |I
Executive Assistant
Defense Attorney |I
Senior Defense Investigator
Defense Attorney |I

Senior Defense Investigator

Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County

Fresno County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$96,870
$96,287
$95,121
$95,121
$90,972
$90,050
$90,050
$90,050
$89,128
$87,880
$85,420
$84,439
$83,847
$83,352
$81,495
$79,238
$76,632
$75,984
$75,594
$75,371
$75,216
$73,847
$73,673
$71,460
$70,691
$70,691
$69,407
$68,830
$67,498
$67,408
$67,217
$67,022

$48,843
$48,602
$48,121
$48,121
$46,345
$45,948
$45,948
$45,948
$45,552
$45,042
$49,622
$43,626
$43,626
$38,503
$42,413
$46,662
$45,662
$36,533
$41,270
$31,686
$42,602
$39,162
$39,091
$27,618
$40,854
$37,864
$42,071
$39,518
$36,548
$36,011
$36,548
$36,365



Defense Attorney |I
Defense Attorney |I
Defense Attorney |I
Defense Attorney |I
Defense Attorney |I
Defense Investigator |l
Senior Defense Investigator
Defense Attorney |I
Business Systems Analyst lI
Defense Investigator |l
Defense Investigator |l
Public Defender Business Mgr.
Defense Attorney |I
Business Systems Analyst |l
Defense Social Worker IlI
Defense Attorney |
Defense Investigator |l
Defense Investigator |l
Supervising Legal Assistant
Defense Attorney llI
Defense Attorney llI
Defense Investigator |
Defense Investigator |l
Defense Attorney |I
Defense Attorney |I
Defense Investigator |l
Defense Attorney |I

Chief Legal Assistant
Defense Attorney |
Paralegal Il

Defense Social Worker |

Defense Social Worker |

Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County

Fresno County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$66,402
$65,245
$64,580
$64,486
$64,248
$63,512
$63,402
$62,780
$62,621
$61,458
$61,258
$61,234
$58,866
$58,710
$58,109
$57,766
$55,194
$54,724
$53,901
$53,516
$53,496
$53,415
$52,266
$52,048
$52,044
$50,466
$49,613
$48,670
$47,978
$47,972
$47,316
$47,077

$38,486
$38,175
$32,976
$37,119
$35,163
$37,164
$27,804
$34,516
$42,454
$39,544
$27,841
$35,746
$30,005
$37,473
$37,497
$30,567
$31,402
$30,766
$31,675

$0
$26,140
$31,349
$30,157
$28,329
$23,561
$32,059
$25,548
$33,600
$25,295
$31,207
$28,067
$32,328



Supervising Legal Assistant

Defense Attorney |
Defense Attorney |

Defense Attorney |

Defense Social Worker I

Supervising Legal Assistant

Defense Attorney |I
Defense Attorney |I
Defense Attorney |I
Legal Assistant |l
Legal Assistant |l

Senior Legal Assistant

Defense Investigative Tech

Paralegal Il

Paralegal Il

Defense Attorney |
Paralegal Il

Senior Legal Assistant
Defense Attorney IV
Defense Attorney |
Senior Legal Assistant
Legal Assistant |l
Paralegal Il

Senior Legal Assistant
Legal Assistant |l
Legal Assistant |l
Defense Attorney IV
Defense Attorney IV
Legal Assistant |l
Paralegal Il

Legal Assistant |l

Defense Attorney |

Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County

Fresno County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$45,627
$45,531
$45,531
$44,829
$44,637
$42,002
$41,724
$40,765
$40,655
$40,293
$40,111
$40,036
$38,646
$38,351
$38,270
$38,195
$38,090
$35,855
$35,747
$35,743
$35,405
$35,335
$34,800
$34,393
$33,713
$32,938
$32,182
$31,841
$31,613
$31,457
$31,335
$30,849

$28,845
$20,167
$23,978
$23,730
$26,951
$25,637
$21,092
$21,092
$4,446
$26,139
$26,284
$24,886
$15,458
$27,088
$24,285
$13,392
$24,228
$23,198
$15,848
$18,706
$26,095
$22,483
$23,182
$23,230
$22,339
$21,977
$0

$0
$21,501
$24,546
$22,695
$12,259



Defense Attorney |
Legal Assistant |l
Legal Assistant |l
Legal Assistant |l
Account Clerk |
Defense Attorney |
Legal Assistant |l
Paralegal Il

Defense Investigator |
Defense Investigator |
Defense Attorney |I
Legal Assistant |
Defense Attorney |I
Defense Investigator |l
Legal Assistant |l
Senior Legal Assistant
Defense Attorney |
Defense Attorney |
Paralegal |

Paralegal |

Legal Assistant |l
Defense Attorney |I
Defense Investigator |l
Defense Attorney |
Senior Defense Attorney
Defense Attorney |
Defense Attorney |
Defense Attorney IV
Legal Assistant |

Legal Assistant |
Paralegal |

Defense Social Worker 111

Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County

Fresno County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$30,665
$30,627
$30,293
$28,825
$28,569
$28,476
$26,528
$26,181
$24,701
$24,701
$23,277
$22,940
$21,532
$21,507
$20,223
$19,564
$18,984
$17,786
$16,916
$16,421
$15,966
$14,222
$12,379
$10,697

$8,673

$7,119

$7,119

$5,955

$5,695

$5,505

$4,212

$4,027

$15,964
$20,948
$22,429
$21,466
$19,151
$14,730
$22,861
$12,361
$9,834
$14,965
$11,869
$15,527
$11,937
$11,330
$12,931
$15,872
$9,374
$9,374
$12,361
$0
$13,156
$7,488
$5,747
$3,874
$14,132
$2,678
$2,678
$0
$3,147
$3,147
$0
$1,217



Defense Investigator | Fresno County Public Defender $3,826 $1,142
Paralegal | Fresno County Public Defender $2,173 $928
Defense Attorney | Fresno County Public Defender $2,106 $1,317



