Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Defender		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$187,659	\$93,749
Assist Public Defender		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$167,914	\$84,979
Chief Defense Attorney		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$156,473	\$82,968
Chief Defense Attorney		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$152,656	\$80,245
Chief Defense Attorney		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$152,656	\$80,163
Chief Defense Attorney		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$152,656	\$67,106
Senior Defense Attorney		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$145,312	\$76,528
Senior Defense Attorney		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$144,508	\$75,427
Senior Defense Attorney		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$144,508	\$77,946
Senior Defense Attorney		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$144,508	\$77,288
Senior Defense Attorney		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$141,468	\$76,572
Senior Defense Attorney		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$139,204	\$72,638
Senior Defense Attorney		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$136,718	\$73,765
Chief Defense Attorney		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$136,711	\$70,163
Senior Defense Attorney		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$136,164	\$72,412
Senior Defense Attorney		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$134,764	\$74,499
Defense Attorney IV		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$129,324	\$66,227
Senior Defense Attorney		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$125,304	\$67,227
Senior Defense Attorney		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$117,837	\$52,150
Senior Defense Attorney		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$116,842	\$64,086
Senior Defense Attorney		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$113,099	\$58,599
Defense Attorney IV		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$110,044	\$50,350
Senior Defense Attorney		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$109,794	\$54,224
Defense Attorney IV		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$109,342	\$54,026
Senior Defense Attorney		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$108,668	\$51,664
Defense Attorney IV		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$105,411	\$54,223
Chief Defense Investigator		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$103,700	\$58,774
Defense Attorney IV		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$103,066	\$51,396
Defense Attorney IV		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$101,272	\$50,659
Defense Attorney IV		Fresno County	Public Defender	\$101,272	\$50,659

Defense Attorney IV	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$96,870	\$48,843
Defense Attorney IV	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$96,287	\$48,602
Defense Attorney IV	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$95,121	\$48,121
Defense Attorney IV	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$95,121	\$48,121
Defense Attorney IV	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$90,972	\$46,345
Defense Attorney IV	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$90,050	\$45,948
Defense Attorney IV	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$90,050	\$45,948
Defense Attorney IV	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$90,050	\$45,948
Defense Attorney IV	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$89,128	\$45,552
Defense Attorney III	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$87,880	\$45,042
Defense Attorney IV	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$85,420	\$49,622
Defense Attorney III	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$84,439	\$43,626
Defense Attorney III	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$83,847	\$43,626
Senior Defense Investigator	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$83,352	\$38,503
Defense Attorney III	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$81,495	\$42,413
Defense Attorney III	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$79,238	\$46,662
Defense Investigator II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$76,632	\$45,662
Senior Defense Investigator	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$75,984	\$36,533
Defense Investigator II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$75,594	\$41,270
Defense Attorney III	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$75,371	\$31,686
Defense Attorney III	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$75,216	\$42,602
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$73,847	\$39,162
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$73,673	\$39,091
Defense Attorney III	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$71,460	\$27,618
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$70,691	\$40,854
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$70,691	\$37,864
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$69,407	\$42,071
Executive Assistant	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$68,830	\$39,518
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$67,498	\$36,548
Senior Defense Investigator	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$67,408	\$36,011
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$67,217	\$36,548
Senior Defense Investigator	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$67,022	\$36,365

Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$66,402	\$38,486
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$65,245	\$38,175
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$64,580	\$32,976
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$64,486	\$37,119
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$64,248	\$35,163
Defense Investigator II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$63,512	\$37,164
Senior Defense Investigator	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$63,402	\$27,804
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$62,780	\$34,516
Business Systems Analyst III	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$62,621	\$42,454
Defense Investigator II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$61,458	\$39,544
Defense Investigator II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$61,258	\$27,841
Public Defender Business Mgr.	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$61,234	\$35,746
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$58,866	\$30,005
Business Systems Analyst II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$58,710	\$37,473
Defense Social Worker III	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$58,109	\$37,497
Defense Attorney I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$57,766	\$30,567
Defense Investigator II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$55,194	\$31,402
Defense Investigator II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$54,724	\$30,766
Supervising Legal Assistant	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$53,901	\$31,675
Defense Attorney III	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$53,516	\$0
Defense Attorney III	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$53,496	\$26,140
Defense Investigator I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$53,415	\$31,349
Defense Investigator II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$52,266	\$30,157
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$52,048	\$28,329
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$52,044	\$23,561
Defense Investigator II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$50,466	\$32,059
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$49,613	\$25,548
Chief Legal Assistant	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$48,670	\$33,600
Defense Attorney I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$47,978	\$25,295
Paralegal III	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$47,972	\$31,207
Defense Social Worker I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$47,316	\$28,067
Defense Social Worker I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$47,077	\$32,328

Supervising Legal Assistant	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$45,627	\$28,845
Defense Attorney I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$45,531	\$20,167
Defense Attorney I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$45,531	\$23,978
Defense Attorney I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$44,829	\$23,730
Defense Social Worker II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$44,637	\$26,951
Supervising Legal Assistant	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$42,002	\$25,637
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$41,724	\$21,092
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$40,765	\$21,092
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$40,655	\$4,446
Legal Assistant II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$40,293	\$26,139
Legal Assistant II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$40,111	\$26,284
Senior Legal Assistant	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$40,036	\$24,886
Defense Investigative Tech	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$38,646	\$15,458
Paralegal II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$38,351	\$27,088
Paralegal II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$38,270	\$24,285
Defense Attorney I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$38,195	\$13,392
Paralegal II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$38,090	\$24,228
Senior Legal Assistant	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$35,855	\$23,198
Defense Attorney IV	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$35,747	\$15,848
Defense Attorney I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$35,743	\$18,706
Senior Legal Assistant	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$35,405	\$26,095
Legal Assistant II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$35,335	\$22,483
Paralegal II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$34,800	\$23,182
Senior Legal Assistant	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$34,393	\$23,230
Legal Assistant II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$33,713	\$22,339
Legal Assistant II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$32,938	\$21,977
Defense Attorney IV	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$32,182	\$0
Defense Attorney IV	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$31,841	\$0
Legal Assistant II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$31,613	\$21,501
Paralegal II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$31,457	\$24,546
Legal Assistant II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$31,335	\$22,695
Defense Attorney I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$30,849	\$12,259

Defense Attorney I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$30,665	\$15,964
Legal Assistant II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$30,627	\$20,948
Legal Assistant II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$30,293	\$22,429
Legal Assistant II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$28,825	\$21,466
Account Clerk I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$28,569	\$19,151
Defense Attorney I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$28,476	\$14,730
Legal Assistant II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$26,528	\$22,861
Paralegal II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$26,181	\$12,361
Defense Investigator I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$24,701	\$9,834
Defense Investigator I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$24,701	\$14,965
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$23,277	\$11,869
Legal Assistant I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$22,940	\$15,527
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$21,532	\$11,937
Defense Investigator II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$21,507	\$11,330
Legal Assistant II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$20,223	\$12,931
Senior Legal Assistant	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$19,564	\$15,872
Defense Attorney I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$18,984	\$9,374
Defense Attorney I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$17,786	\$9,374
Paralegal I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$16,916	\$12,361
Paralegal I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$16,421	\$0
Legal Assistant II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$15,966	\$13,156
Defense Attorney II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$14,222	\$7,488
Defense Investigator II	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$12,379	\$5,747
Defense Attorney I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$10,697	\$3,874
Senior Defense Attorney	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$8,673	\$14,132
Defense Attorney I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$7,119	\$2,678
Defense Attorney I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$7,119	\$2,678
Defense Attorney IV	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$5,955	\$0
Legal Assistant I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$5,695	\$3,147
Legal Assistant I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$5,505	\$3,147
Paralegal I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$4,212	\$0
Defense Social Worker III	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$4,027	\$1,217

Defense Investigator I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$3,826	\$1,142
Paralegal I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$2,173	\$928
Defense Attorney I	Fresno County	Public Defender	\$2,106	\$1,317